
PU BLIC PROCU REM ENT REGU LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2404

To Be Filled And Uploaded o n PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000226

lglzozz

Supplv of Aux. Transforme:r 200 l(VA

Pad Mounted

Rs. 3,300,000/- Excluding GSI'

(For civil Works only)

150-Davs

PLAN ? YCS

(i) ADVERTISEMENT: Dailv News Lhr & Pindi dt.13.01.23

Dailv Pakistan Mn Dt. 13.01.23

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TS500371E (Yes)

(iii)

Local

Addl. Chie (Proc)

N.A

NIL

lr lrI \/E'Paf) h,{rrltan

i

I

I

I
I



-:2.

o4
M/s Tran r lndustri
M/s Sky Power (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr.
M,/s Validus Erleineerile (Pvtl Lhr.
M/s PEL (Pvtl Ltd. Lhr.

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

wAs TNCLUDED tN BtDDtNG/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE pROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE B|DD|NG PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e.EMERGENCy, DTRECT coNTRACTtNG, NEGOIATED
TENDERTNG ETC.) NtL

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORTTY Chief Ensineer ( Developnrent) PMU

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

M/s Transformer lndustries (pvt) Lhr (Onlv item No.3)
M/s skv Power (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr. (Onlv item No.3)

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED

Addl. clt (Proc)

Yes

Yes

a2

Yes

Yes

PMU MEPCO Multan

i
I

1

I
I



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULAT orlY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVIA - II

To Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of /tll
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

M/s Transformer lndustries (Pvt) Lhr
07.

M/s Skv (Pvtl Ltd. Lhr.

M/s Skv (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr.

(i.e. 1't, 2nd,3rd EVALUATED BID).

M/s Skv Pgwer (Pvtl Ltd. [hr (1st Lowest Bidder]

Material Demanded bv Field Formations and Procureme@
BOD

(Briefly describe). N.A.

'

Addl. c {Proc}

PlvlU I{EPCO hlultan

ATITHOR|W (PPRA)
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)



TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)

(Give Brief Descriptiorr)

L2.07.2A23

Rs.3,300,000/-

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

IF THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

Addl. Chief [Proc)

PMU Multan

.1.



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT RE6U LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

To Be Filled And U ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works , Services and Goods.

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000227

4912022-23

.i 
BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Supplv of Grid on Hardware

/ TENDER VALUE Rs.250,000/- Excludinp GST

(For civil Works only)

120-Davs

PLAN? Yes

(i) ADVERTTSEMENT: Dailv ss Lhr & Pind idt.02.03.2023
Dailv Khabrain M & Lhr dt. 02.03.23

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TS50201SE (Yes)

(iii)

28.02.202311145 Hrs)

'. NATURE OF PURCHASE Local

N.A

NIL

0,
Addl. Chief Engincer (Proc)

PMU IVIEPCO Multan

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 20041



-:2:-

01
M/ s S hahee rlrarle rgtPvtLLtrL Lh r

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS

(if yes enclose a copy)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWOSTAGE-TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e.EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED

TENDERTNG ETC.) NIL

WHO 15 THE APPROVING AUTHORIW Chief Ensineer (Development)

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

Yes

Yes

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

(,1

Yes

Yes

;itltri l'i,i:i !-r'. .,
\' 

lirvl i ; lri iriir : .

I

I

/

/
tl



PUBLIC PROCU REM ENT REGU LATORV

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVIA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
ontracts of Works Services & G od

(i.e. L't, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED BID).

M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvtl Ltd. Lhr. (Sinele Bidder)

01

ld Form and Procure PI na
BOD

(Briefly describe). N./\.

Ad,tt. Wrrr, n * *, ( t)roci
PMU MEPCO Multan

AUTHORITY (PPRA)
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules, 2004)



-izi

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)
L7.O7.2A23

Rs.250,000/-

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

rF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)

{:hw/,



PU BLIC PROCU REM ENT REGU LATOFIY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVI/\ -I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respet;t of AII

Public Con cts of Works, Services and Goods

MEPCO

FEDERAL

PURCHASE ORDER No. ,'70000022t]

s0120?,2-23

of Hardware Materi
Conductor

Rs.9,791,200/ - Excludine GST

(For civil Works only)

120-Davs

PLAN? YES

(i) ADVERTISEMENT: Dailv Express Lhr & Pindidt.02.02'23
Dailv Express T Lhr & Pindi

dt.02.02.2023

N.A

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

(iii) News Papers

Local

Addl. ch
PMU

neer (Proc)

N,IL

MEPCO [,tuttan

I

AUTHORITY (PPRA}

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

TS502014E (Yes)



,'l .

,/ 
NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD

wAS TNCLUDED tN BtDDtNG/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

01
M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvtl Ltd. Lhr

Yes

Yes

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE B|DD|NG PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e.EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTTATED

TENDERTNG ETC.) NtL

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.I\.

M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr.

Ye:;

0L

Yes

A.li.ll {-t;ir'

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Chief Ensineer (Developrnent) PtMU



PU BLIC PROCU REM ENT REGU I.ATCIITV

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVIA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Re spe ct of Al
Public Contracts of W rks. Services & Goods

M/s Shaheen TEders (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr.

0L

(i.e, 1st, 2nd, 3rd EVALUATED BID).

M/s Shaheen Trade.rs (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr. (Sinele Bidder)

Material Demanded bv Field Formations and Procurement Plan approved bv

BOD

(Briefly describe). N.1\

Adtll. Chief I

PMU N,IE

ng

PC Ivl

r (Proci
ultan

AUTHORITY (PPRA)
(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)



.-).

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

rF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)

(Attach a copy of agreement)
L7.O7.2A23

Rs.9.791,209/-

Addl. Eu3i*eer iProc)

PtulU IvIEP(:O ir'{ultau i

Yes

No

No

No

Ntt

r



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUI.ATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA )

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 20a4

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respe ct of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

NAME OF THE ORGANTZATTON/DEPTT. MEPCO

FEDERAL / PROGTNCTAL GOVT. F DERAL

PURCHA,SE ORDETI ITIO. 7 700000229

sLl2022-23

Supplv of Hardware Materialfol
Earth wire

.i 
TENDER VALUE Rs - Exclud ing GST

(For civil Works only)

120-Davs

PLAN? Yes

(i) ADVERTTSEMENT Dailv Express Lhr & Pindidr.02.02.23
Daily Express Tribune Lhr 8r Pindi dt.
02.02.2023

(ii) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

(iii) News Papers

TS502014E (Yes)

Local

Addt

'r TITLE OF CONTRACT

N.A

PIU{J tulEPCO }r,{ulrrn
I

NIL

(

Engipe.rr (Prtic)



.1.

M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd. thr.

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) STNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

c) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWOSTAGE-TWO ENVELOPE B|DD|NG PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DTRECT coNTRACT|NG, NEGOIATED
TENDERTNG ETC.) NIL

wHo ls rHE APPROVING AUTHORITY chief Ensineer (DevelopmentlpMU

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A.

M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr.

Addr.,cb le
'{gineu 

(Proc}

0L

Yes

Yes

l

I

;

I

I

I

I

i
I

t

I

l

01

Yei

Yeg

PMU MEPCO l"iultau



,1

PU BLIC PROCU REM ENT REGU LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)
As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORIVIA - II

Public Contracts of W rks, Services & Goods

M/s Shaheen Traders (Pvt) Ltd. Lhr.
01

(i,e. 1st,2nd,3rd EVALUATED BID).
M/s Shaheen Traders Ltd. Lhr. (Sinele Bidder)

Material Demanded bv Field Format and Procurement Plan approved bv
BOD

(Briefly describe). NJ!

Addl

/1

PIt,,{U

Elgineer (Proc)
,PCO L{ultan

To Be Filled And Uploaded o,n PPBA Website ln Respect of All



-:2i

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)
L7.07.20?.3

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

tF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS
(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

(Give Brief Description)

Addl. Chit. i'
PMU IV:EI'C{i }.{UItEir

Yes

No

No

No

NIL

t

l

t"'

Rs.2,400,000/-

',

I


